502933712 08/13/2014

PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT2980310

SUBMISSION TYPE:		NEW ASSIGNMENT	
NATURE OF CONVEY	ANCE:	ASSIGNMENT	
CONVEYING PARTY	DATA		
		Name	Execution Date
CHUNG-CHI LI			02/02/1994
RECEIVING PARTY [ΟΑΤΑ		
Name:	Symbol	Technologies, Inc.	
Street Address:	One Mo	torola Plaza	
City:	Holtsvill	9	
State/Country:	NEW Y	DRK	
Postal Code:	11742		
PROPERTY NUMBER	RS Total: 1		
Property Typ	e	Number	
Patent Number:	Į	5644408	
CORRESPONDENCE			
Fax Number:		847)576-3750	
		the e-mail address first; if if that is unsuccessful, it	that is unsuccessful, it will be sent will be sent will be sent via US Mail.
Phone:	5	847-576-2680	
Email:	ι	isadocketing@motorolasolu	tions.com
Correspondent Name		MOTOROLA SOLUTIONS, I	
Address Line 1:		301 E. ALGONQUIN ROAD)
Address Line 2:		L02 - SH5	
Address Line 4:	<u> </u>	SCHAUMBURG, ILLINOIS 6	0196
ATTORNEY DOCKET	NUMBER:	SBL00059 C02	
NAME OF SUBMITTER	ז:	CATHERINE DITRAP	ANI
SIGNATURE:		/Catherine DiTrapani/	
DATE SIGNED:		08/13/2014	
Total Attachments: 3			
Total Attachments: 3 source=SBL00059 C02	Assignmen	t#page1.tif	
	-		

RECORDATION FOI	RM COVER SHEET US. DEPARTMENT OF DOMMERC SONLY
To the Honorable Commissioner of Catents and Transmarks.	Tease record the attached orginal occuments of copy include: /2/Name and address of receiving party(les):
1. Name of conveying party(ies):	/2/Name and address of recenting periftering
Chung-Chi Li	Name: Symbol Technologies, Linc.
Ynjium P Wang	Internal Address:
Addition with name (s) of conveying party (les) attached? 🖸 Yes 🔯 No	
انا مى يې بې مېرى بې مېرى يې بې يې يې بې يې	
3) Nature of conveyance:	Street Address: 116 Wilburg Ptule
Assignmente /	
Security Agreement Change of Name	City: Bohemin State: N/ ZIP: 11716
Other	
	Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? U Yes 🖾 No
Execution Date:	
(4) Application number(s) or patent number(s): 08/123	955 +1 lect 1/2013 = m
If this document is being filed together with a new application, the	
A Patent Application No.(S)	
	ED BRANCH
	↓ エ 、
. Additional numbers at	ached? 🗋 Yes 🔯 No
0	Total number of applications and patents involved:
5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:	
Name: Kon Golaman	40 8
· Internal Address: Symbol Technologiesto	(7, Total fee (37 CFR 3.41): \$
· IIRAfika Average (
•	Authorized to be charged to deposit account
Street Address: 116 Wilbur Place	B Deposit account number:
	19-5407
	(Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit accou
City: Bohenic State: N1 ZIP: 1716	
	93449421
6	
9. Statement and signature.	prmation is true and correct and any attached copy is a true cop
To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing inic	
of the original document.	2/16/94
Ron Goldman Rec 34607 2	Signature Date
Name of Person Signing U	Total number of pages comprising cover sheet:
1	N

RNEYS DOCKET NUMBER - 059X

ASSIGNMENT

Record and Return to Ron Goldman, Symbol Technologies, Inc, 116 Wilbur Place, Bohemia, New York 11716

WHEREAS I/We, the below named inventor(s), [hereinafter referred to as ASSIGNOR(S)], have made and invention entitled: <u>Apparatus For Processing Human-Readable And Machine-Readable Documents</u>

for which I/We executed an application for United States Patent which (check one) \Box is filed concurrently herewith \Box or was filed as an application for United States Letters patent on <u>9/20/93</u> (Serial No. <u>123.955</u>); and

WHEREAS, <u>Symbol Technologies Inc.</u>, hereinafter called "ASSIGNEE", a corporation organized and existing under the laws of the State of <u>Deleware</u> and having an office for the transaction of business at <u>116 Wilbur Place</u>, <u>Bohemia</u>, <u>New York 11716</u>, desires to acquire the entire right, title and interest in and to said application, and in and to said invention described and claimed in said application, and in and to any Letters Patent which may be obtained upon said application of for said invention therein contained,

NOW, THEREFORE, be it known that for and in them in hand paid, and of other good and valuable consideration, the receipt of all of which is hereby acknowledged, I/We, as ASSIGNOR(S) have sold, assigned and transferred, and do hereby sell, assign and transfer unto the said ASSIGNEE, its lawful successors and assigns, my/our entire right, title and interest in and to said application and any divisions and continuations thereof, and in and to any Letters Patent which may be obtained thereon or therefor in the United States of America and all foreign countries, and in and to any reissues or extensions of any Letters Patent which may be granted for said invention, and in and to any improvements, additions to, or modifications of said invention, which the said ASSIGNOR may acquire by invention or otherwise, the same to be held and enjoyed by the said ASSIGNEE for its own use and benefit, and for the use and benefit of its successors and assigns, to the full end of the term for which said Letters Patent or any reissues or extensions thereof may be granted, as fully and as entirely as the same might be held by said ASSIGNOR(S) had this sale not been made, and the said ASSIGNOR(S) hereby represent and warrant that they have not executed and will not execute any instrument inconsistent with the rights granted herein, and they hereby bind themselves and their heirs, executors, administrators and legal representatives to execute any and all papers and instruments and to do any and all acts which may be necessary or required by the said ASSIGNEE, in order to carry into full force and effect this sale, assignment and transfer, and the said ASSIGNOR(S) further represent and warrant that they hereby bind themselves and their heirs, executors, administrators and legal representatives to communicate at any time, upon request to the said ASSIGNEE, its successors and assigns any facts relating to the said invention and the history thereof known to them or to their heirs, executors, administrators and legal representatives, and that they will testify as to the same in any interference to obtain or any other litigation to enforce the patent or patents which may be granted for said invention when requested to do so by the said ASSIGNEE, its successors or assigns.

The said ASSIGNOR(S) hereby authorize and request the COMMISSIONER OF PATENTS AND TRADEMARKS to issue any Letters Patent which may be granted for said invention to the said ASSIGNEE as the assignee of the entire right, title and interest therein.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, I/We have hereunto set our hands.

FULL NAM	ME OF SOL	<u>e or</u>	POST O	RESIDENCE & CITIZENSHIP					
		2nd Name	Street	City	State	Zip	City	State/Country	Chizenship
Family Name	1st Name Chung-Chi	2ha (vame	20 Seabrook Lane	Stonybrook	N.Y.	11790	Stonybrook	N.Y.	Taiwaa
COL me ti same	RE TE OF NEW : ss JNTY OF On this <u>c</u> o be the indivi	the falk	51 Saturation 199	negoing instrumen wil K.U. Notary Public	s, and they d	ne to me C July acknow	hung-Chi Li vledged to me t DANIEL A. No. 24 m C	MCBLYNN ate of New Yos	9 FRAMEZ

PATENT REEL: 033528 FRAME: 0058

•						RNEYS DOC PAGI	E 2 OF 2	
FULL NAME OF	2 <u>ND</u>	POST	OFFICE ADD	RESS		RESIDEN	CE & CITI	
Family Name 1st Name Vang Yajian	2nd Name P	Street 3 Boxmont Lane	City Stoaybrook	State N.Y.	Zip 11790	City Stonybrook	State/Countr	y Ciniza USA
						·)	111100	
	:661			ningi jilan kana kana kana kana kana kana kana k		ATE 2		
STATE OF NEW	W YORK)	the second	teris lieria	<u>1</u> 1	<u>in vu</u>	100 11 1 2 1	TUFR 1	476
COUNTY OF	.1			1			<i>i</i> – 1	
		of, 19	10 b. f			niiun D War	the second and a	
On this to nue to be the inc	day lividual name	of, 19 d in and who executed the	foregoing instrume	nt, and they	duly acknow	wledged to me ti	hat they execute	nd the
82 mc .								
			Notary Public	9-9-9-9-11 12 7 7	100%-			
			(total) + ublac					
	2 i	POST	OFFICE ADD	PESS		RESIDEN	CE & CITI	ZONSH
FULL NAME OF INVENTOR	219							
Family Name Ist Name	2nd Name	Sireel	City	State	Zip	City	State/Countr	y Ciniz
	<u> </u>							
IGNATURE					D	NTE		
STATE OF NEV	.1		99 . before me	personally ca	ime lo me	known and kn	owa to me to I	ie the
: # COUNTY OF _	.: 	of, 15 souled the foregoing instrum	99, before me nent, and they duly	personally ca acknowledge	ame to me _ d to me that	known and kn they executed t	iowa to me to I he anne.	ie the
: # COUNTY OF _	.: 	of	99, before me nent, and they duly Notary Public	acknowledge	ame to me	_ known and kn they executed t	owa to me to I be asme.	e the
: as COUNTY OF _ On this individual named in	.: day a and who exc	of, 19	nent, and they duly Notary Public	acknowledge	ame to me _ ud to me that	they executed t	he asme.	
: ss COUNTY OF On this individual named in	.: day a and who exc	of, 19	nent, and they duly	acknowledge	ame to me _ d to me that 	they executed t	iowa to me to l he same. I <u>CE & CITI</u>	
: ss COUNTY OF On this individual named in FULL NAME OF INVENTOR	.: day a and who exc	of, 15 souted the foregoing instrum	nent, and they duly Notary Public	acknowledge	ame to me Ind to me that Zip	they executed t	he asme.	ZENSH
: ss COUNTY OF On this individual named in FULL NAME OF INVENTOR	.: day a and who exe 4th	of, 15 souted the foregoing instrum	Notary Public	acknowledge RESS		RESIDEN	ice & citi	ZENSH
: ss COUNTY OF On this individual named in FULL NAME OF INVENTOR	.: day a and who exe 4th	of, 15 souted the foregoing instrum	Notary Public	acknowledge RESS State	d to me that	RESIDEN	ice & citi	ZENSH
: ss COUNTY OF On this individual named in FULL NAME OF INVENTOR Family Name 1st Name	.: day a and who exe 4th 2nd Name	of, 15 souted the foregoing instrum	Notary Public OFFICE ADDR	scknowledge RESS Siete	d to me that	RESIDEN Clay	ice & citi	ZENSH
: ss COUNTY OF On this individual named in FULL NAME OF INVENTOR Family Name IGNATURE STATE OF NEW : ss	-: day	of, 15 souted the foregoing instrum POST of Strees	Notary Public OFFICE ADDI City	State	d to me that	RESIDEN Clay	ice & citi	ZENSH
: ss COUNTY OF On this individual named in FULL NAME OF INVENTOR Family Name 1st Name	-: day	of, 15 souted the foregoing instrum POST of Strees	Notary Public OFFICE ADDR	State	d to me that	RESIDEN Clay	ice & citi	ZENSH
: ss COUNTY OF On this individual named in FULL NAME OF INVENTOR Family Name 1st Name STATE OF NEW : ss COUNTY OF On this	.: day a and who exe 4th 2nd Name W YORK) .: .:	of, 15 secuted the foregoing instrum POST Street of	Notary Public OFFICE ADDI City FEB 8 9	SESS State	Zip	RESIDEN Clay ATE	ICE & CITI	ZENSH Chiz
: ss COUNTY OF On this individual named in FULL NAME OF INVENTOR Tamily Name 1st Name IGNATURE STATE OF NEN : ss COUNTY OF On this	.: day a and who exe 4th 2nd Name W YORK) .: .:	of, 15 secuted the foregoing instrum POST Street	Notary Public OFFICE ADDI City FEB 8 9	SESS State	Zip	RESIDEN Clay ATE	ICE & CITI	ZENSH , Cal
: 55 COUNTY OF On this individual named in FULL NAME OF INVENTOR amily Name Ist Name IGNATURE STATE OF NEN : 55 COUNTY OF On this	.: day a and who exe 4th 2nd Name W YORK) .: .:	of, 15 secuted the foregoing instrum POST Street of	Notary Public OFFICE ADDE City FEB 8 9 99, before me nent, and they duly	SESS State D THE UP FICE 4 personally ca acknowledge	Zip	RESIDEN Clay ATE	ICE & CITI	ZENSH , Cal
: ss COUNTY OF On this individual named in FULL NAME OF INVENTOR Tamily Name 1st Name IGNATURE STATE OF NEN : ss COUNTY OF On this	.: day a and who exe 4th 2nd Name W YORK) .: .:	of, 15 secuted the foregoing instrum POST Street of	Notary Public OFFICE ADDI City FEB 8 9	SESS State D THE UP FICE 4 personally ca acknowledge	Zip	RESIDEN Clay ATE	ICE & CITI	ZENSH Chiz
: ss COUNTY OF On this individual named in FULL NAME OF INVENTOR Family Name	-: day a and who exe 4th 2nd Name 2nd Name W YORK) .: day a and who exe	of, 15 souted the foregoing instrum POST (Notary Public OFFICE ADDR City FEB 8 9 99, before me nent, and they duly Notary Public	SESS State State () TR ()): FICE 4 personally ca acknowledge	DA	RESIDEN Clay ATE known and kn they executed th	ICE & CITI	ZENSH Chiz
: ss COUNTY OF On this individual named in FULL NAME OF INVENTOR Tamily Name 1st Name IGNATURE STATE OF NEN : ss COUNTY OF On this	-: day a and who exe 4th 2nd Name 2nd Name W YORK) .: day a and who exe	of, 15 souted the foregoing instrum POST (Notary Public OFFICE ADDR City FEB 8 9 99, before me nent, and they duly Notary Public	SESS State State () TR ()): FICE 4 personally ca acknowledge	DA	RESIDEN Clay ATE known and kn they executed th	ICE & CITI	ZENSI:
: ss COUNTY OF On this individual named in FULL NAME OF INVENTOR individual name IGNATURE STATE OF NEW : ss COUNTY OF On this individual named in	-: day a and who exe 4th 2nd Name 2nd Name W YORK) .: day a and who exe	of, 15 souted the foregoing instrum POST (Notary Public OFFICE ADDR City FEB 8 9 99, before me nent, and they duly Notary Public	SESS State State () TR ()): FICE 4 personally ca acknowledge	DA	RESIDEN Clay ATE known and kn they executed th	ICE & CITI	ZENSH Chiz

RECORDED: 08/13/2014

REEL: 033528 FRAME: 0059